



Children's World Child Care Centre **Monthly Fee for 2019-2020**

cw@vjls-jh.com

Licensed Japanese Immersion Preschool (3 and 4 years old)...Mon-Fri /Sept.-Jun.

4 hours (3 Y class...9:00 A.M.-1:00 P.M., 4 Y class...9:15 A.M.-1:15 P.M.)

5 days/week **\$460**

4 days/week **\$390**

3 days/week **\$310**

2 days/week **\$220**

3 hours (3 Y class...9:00 A.M.-12:00P.M. /4 Y class...9:15 A.M.-12:15 P.M.)

Sat only **\$95**

Licensed Daycare (30 months to 5 years old)...Mon-Fri/year round

(8:00 A.M.-6:00 P.M.)

5 days/week **\$980** 3 days/week **\$735**

Toddler's Time (2-3 years old)...Sept.-Jun.

3 hours (9:15 A.M.-12:15 P.M. / 1:30 P.M.- 4:30 P.M.)

2 days/week (T&T or W&F) **\$255**

*Please ask us about **discount** on daycare and preschool combined fee.

***After you have received a notice of acceptance from the manager, please register your child by paying \$50, and submit all the forms including a credit card information and /or cheques by May 31, 2019. If you fail to do this, we cannot grantee a space for your child.**

*When a one-time payment is made for a program, a 5% discount will be applied. If you will be absent more than 4 weeks during the school year, the fee will be re-calculated by the rate before the discount, plus a \$20 handing fee.

<<Other Fees need to be paid at the time of **registration**>>

***\$50**...Registration fee (non-refundable, one time only for new child)

***\$10**...Fall Fundraising Bazaar Tickets (Not applicable to only daycare family.)

***\$20**...Membership fee (included in the daycare fee)

***\$50**...Deposit for a fob key. (Please pay at the first class in cash or a cheque with signed, no date)

Payment method:

1. Monthly Post-dated cheques (dated first day of month) for Sept. – Jun. (Preschool) or Sept.-Aug. (daycare) Payable to **VJLS**.
2. Monthly automatic credit card withdrawal (VISA, MC)
3. One time yearly fee payment (cash, cheque or debit)

For more information on child care subsidies for Licensed Preschool and Childcare, please refer to:
www.mcf.gov.bc.ca/childcare/subsidypromo.htm